	Clubs
	Advisor
	Club Advisor Email

	ACDA
	Julia Nicholas 
	 TBA

	ACME
	Stephan Aldrich
	saldrich@adams.edu

	ADAMS ATOMS
	Renee Beaton
	rbeaton@adams.edu

	ART LEAGUE
	Dana Provence
	 dprovence@adams.edu

	ASSNA
	Sharon Melvin
	smelvin@adams.edu

	BSU
	Joel Korngut
	joelkorngut@adams.edu

	Cheer
	Valerie Hagedorn
	vhagedorn@adams.edu

	CIRCLE K
	Karen Lemke
	karenlemke@adams.edu

	Diversity & Multicultural
	 Oneyda Maestas
	olmaestas@adams.edu

	HPPE
	Teresa Hepler
	terihepler@adams.edu

	JACMA
	James Doyle
	jwdoyle@adams.edu

	Latter-day Saint Student Association
	Larry Mortenson
	lsmorten@adams.edu

	MENC
	 Tracy Doyle
	tdoyle@adams.edu

	MODEL UN
	Mari Centeno
	lmcenteno@adams.edu

	NEWMAN CLUB
	Shirley Atencio
	saatenci@adams.edu

	PARNASO
	Eva Rayas
	erimh@adams.edu

	PBL
	 TBA
	TBA

	Pi Sigma Alpha
	Edward Crowther
	ercrowth@adams.edu

	POKER CLUB
	Kevin Daniel
	ksdaniel@adams.edu

	PSI CHI
	Leslie Alverez
	crambletla@adams.edu

	PSYCHOLOGY CLUB
	Leslie Alvarez
	crambletla@adams.edu

	SCI/FI
	David J. Hargis
	dhargis@adams.edu

	Semillas de la Tierra
	Domingo Estrada
	TBA

	TRI BETA
	 James Bedard
	 jamesbedard@adams.edu

	Mock Trial 
	 George Backen
	gjbacken@adams.edu


